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13-05400-8-RDD

13-05771-8-RDD

13-05038-8-RDD

13-05730-8-RDD

13-06201-8-RDD

13-05889-8-RDD

13-05964-8-RDD

13-05282-8-RDD

13-05354-8-RDD

13-05421-8-RDD

13-06070-8-RDD

13-04683-8-RDD

13-05420-8-RDD

13-03982-8-RDD

13-05781-8-RDD

13-06122-8-RDD

13-06069-8-RDD

Kerry Claussen
Lori Claussen

William David Williams Il

Amy Louise Williams

Lazonia Quinshawn Cooper

Robert C. Whitehead Sr.

Arnold Ray Carter

Michelle Brooks

Wanda Darlene Carlyle

Lottie McRae Campbell

James Edward Campbell Jr.

Robin Hall Palmer

Idjtihad Shabazz

Tracy Goodman Hauser

Jimmy Lee Martin Jr.

Kevin Barnhill

Billy Gene Starks Jr.

Debro Michael Wynn

Kevetta S. Wynn

Linda O. Piggee

Willa G. Grant

Brenton D. Adams

Mark M. Harris

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Patrick A. Pait

Patrick A. Pait

Patrick A. Pait

Carol A. Morrison

Carol A. Morrison

Carol A. Morrison

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 10/28/2013 Fayetteville Courtroom
MEETING TIME: 11:30 AM U. S. Post Office & Federal Building
CHAPTER: 13 Third Floor Courtroom
301 Green Street
Fayetteville, NC 28303
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
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Case Number

13-06118-8-RDD

13-05589-8-RDD

13-05595-8-RDD

13-04901-8-RDD

13-06196-8-RDD

13-05587-8-RDD

13-04310-8-RDD

13-04452-8-RDD

13-05712-8-RDD

13-05776-8-RDD

13-05561-8-RDD

13-04092-8-RDD

13-05560-8-RDD

13-06013-8-RDD

13-06215-8-RDD

13-06011-8-RDD

13-05413-8-RDD

13-05764-8-RDD

13-05784-8-RDD

13-05969-8-RDD

Debtor
Andre Matthew Harris

Shanicha McNeil

Evelyn Sumer

Janet R. Hollingsworth

Shanna Bailer

Melton Pete Hunt

Gary Keith Cooper

Ashleigh Marie Mitchell

Sharon Yvonne Rozier

Lee Vannah McCollum

Debra L Ayres

Sherman E Peterson

Donald J. Zomerfeld

Betty A Blackmon

Jason L Fleming

Nelson Martinez Il

Tommy Lee Daniel

Walter Willis Hicks Ill

Lynn Chanell Hicks

Leroy Mooney
Sandra Wright

Kirk L. Herman
Melissa C. Herman

Attorney
Cliff Brisson Jr.

Stephen G Inman

Stephen G Inman

Stephen G Inman

Stephen G Inman

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Benner Jones Il

Benner Jones Il

Benner Jones Il

Benner Jones Il

Benner Jones Il

Benner Jones Il

R. Gregg Edwards

R. Gregg Edwards

R. Gregg Edwards

R. Gregg Edwards

Trustee

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi
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Case Number

13-06170-8-RDD

13-06127-8-RDD

13-06189-8-RDD

13-04187-8-RDD

13-05631-8-RDD

13-05633-8-RDD

13-05695-8-RDD

13-05696-8-RDD

13-05832-8-RDD

13-05617-8-RDD

13-05621-8-RDD

13-05628-8-RDD

13-03730-8-RDD

13-04423-8-RDD

13-05580-8-RDD

13-05582-8-RDD

13-05813-8-RDD

13-05989-8-RDD

13-05875-8-RDD

13-05911-8-RDD

Debtor

Craig M. Pearson

Malvin A. Bello

Debra Holcomb

Leaner Mae Armstrong

Nathaniel Evans
Patricia Ann Evans

Andrew Mayes

Herbert J. Vann Il

Michael James Bulwin Sr.
Anne Marie Bulwin
Stephanie Marie Barksdale
Willie Henry Bryant

Melvenia Denise Bryant

Stedman Pickett Jr

Betty Cox Pickett

Robert Allen Ruby

Sanford Jacobs

lla Sanderson Jacobs

Patty Lockley Scott

Dionne Claytonya Troy

William Gregory Lester

Lisa Pratt

Dannie Dupree

Madie Love Dupree

Karen McQueen

Pamela Kay Mishue

Attorney
R. Gregg Edwards

R. Gregg Edwards

R. Gregg Edwards

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Trustee

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi
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Case Number

13-06164-8-RDD

13-03936-8-RDD

13-05579-8-RDD

13-05647-8-RDD

13-06097-8-RDD

13-06211-8-RDD

13-04155-8-RDD

13-05383-8-RDD

13-05431-8-RDD

13-05707-8-RDD

13-05921-8-RDD

13-04376-8-RDD

13-05417-8-RDD

13-05484-8-RDD

13-05620-8-RDD

13-05701-8-RDD

13-05726-8-RDD

13-05847-8-RDD

13-05929-8-RDD

13-06001-8-RDD

Debtor
Sherry Locklear McMillian

Kimberly Lynn Hunt

Linda Floyd Oliver

Leroy Dunn

Ronnie Charles Douglas

Mona Lisa Douglas

Bobby Derice Robinson
Marcia Marie Robinson

James Calvin Bronson

Willie Campbell Bronson

Rena Mae McLaurin

George Thomas Pegram lll

Chiquita Ismene Bowden

Katie Williams Thomas

John David Covarrubias

James Ernest Jones

William Herndon Jr.

Joanne Rand

Jonathan Alan Weir

Bobby Ray Scales

Robert Mitchell Clark

Kelly Jane Clark

Roland Emerson Dula
Dawn Dula

Lakesia Devett McKinnon

Attorney
Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi
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Case Number

13-06050-8-RDD

13-06095-8-RDD

13-06125-8-RDD

13-04686-8-RDD

13-04895-8-RDD

13-05367-8-RDD

13-05381-8-RDD

13-05384-8-RDD

13-05419-8-RDD

13-05446-8-RDD

13-05476-8-RDD

13-05482-8-RDD

13-05487-8-RDD

13-05536-8-RDD

13-05711-8-RDD

13-05713-8-RDD

13-05750-8-RDD

13-05788-8-RDD

13-05797-8-RDD

13-05840-8-RDD

Debtor
Reginald Earl Finch

Germaine Erika Finch

Christia Faith Jackson

Zoraida de los Angeles Padilla

Christian Frank Vortisch Jr.

Nicholas Demond Harris

Jeffrey Allen Terry

Gabrielle Canei Shaw

Mariel Lanita Love

Barry Ray Deel

Danyale Renee' Deel

Johnny Thomas Jean Madden

Annette Louise Madden

Anthony Todd Flowers

Lachita Fay McMillan

Theresa Lynn Dorsey

Ardrena McLean

Katrina Highsmith Peterson

Lonnie McQueen

Antrese Denise Walker

Tanisha Leah Walker

Doris Mallory Melvin

Kunica Antoinette Hall

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05384&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05713&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05750&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
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Case Number
98 13-05851-8-RDD

99 13-05916-8-RDD

100 13-05918-8-RDD

101 13-05920-8-RDD

102 13-05922-8-RDD

103 13-06028-8-RDD

104 13-06094-8-RDD

105 13-05961-8-RDD
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Debtor

Susan Carol Helm

April Abston Assafoga

Tasha Tareese McMurray

Roy William Bowden Jr.

Wanda Faye Wilkerson

David Wayne Johnson

Barbara Ann Jones

Cathy Jean lverson

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Trustee

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi
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